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FA

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Womens Comm
Serv 10-12

Mustard Seed
3:30—4:30

2

Adventurer In-
duction Prep Mtg
Pathfinder Mtg

3

Mustard Seed
1-3 pm

Countdown to
Armageddon
7 pm

Teen/Youth Ves-

pers

6

Pathfinder Teen
Institute thru Oct 7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Pathfinder Mtg Women's Ministry | Adventurer Induc-

Adventure Staff Call ro United tion Program

Mg focus on Prayer

thru 14th . .
Mustard Seed Countdown to ! Caring & Sharing
3:30—4:30 Armageddon
7 pm
Pathfinder Class | Mustard Seed
A Uniform Inspt 1-3 pm

Mustard Seed
3:30—4:30

Adventurer/
Pathfinder Mtgs

Countdown to
Armageddon
7 pm

Teen/Youth Ves-

pers

2] CROP

22

23

24

25

26

27

from 1-6—Card EAA School Bd Fin/Bd Mtgs Adventurer-
Making for Holi- Mig Pathfinder Can
days Collecting
Walk for the Mustard Seed Countdown to
Cure @ Prome- 3:30—4:30 Armageddon
nade 7 pm
28 29 30 31

Mustard Seed

Game Nite

Countdown to
Armageddon
7 pm




